
2025 Monthly 

Pounds

2024 Monthly 

Pounds

2025 YTD 

Pounds

2024 YTD 

Pounds

Express 3,081,070           3,702,534           34,751,424         36,542,083         

Off 1,879,483           2,159,003           20,793,020         21,015,089         

Alaska 806                       799                       13,033                 8,464                   

Eurowings -                            -                            -                            -                            

United 2,203                   1,741                   25,197                 18,077                 

UPS 1,876,474            2,156,463            20,754,790         20,988,548         

On 1,201,587           1,543,531           13,958,404         15,526,994         

Alaska 96                         382                       3,418                   3,815                   

Eurowings -                            -                            -                            -                            

United 2,461                   2,538                   24,847                 17,706                 

UPS 1,199,030            1,540,611            13,930,139         15,505,473         

Freight 14,843,656         15,552,715         132,851,533       182,580,577       

Off 8,903,287           9,577,553           82,227,033         105,063,191       

Aeromexico 16,768                 -                            16,768                 -                            

Air Canada 640                       19,503                 142,880               235,485               

Air Cargo Carriers -                            41,014                 281,569               952,772               

Air France -                            -                            -                            206                       

Alaska 437,363               46,745                 1,040,106            659,446               

American 25,911                 17,877                 460,272               299,054               

Ameriflight -                            -                            78,678                 -                            

ATI -                            -                            46,153                 324,585               

Atlas Air 629,052               2,609,720            3,546,188            19,368,326         

British Airways 413,025               661,113               5,153,657            2,827,173            

Condor -                            -                            760,481               813,643               

COPA -                            -                            -                            9,028                   

Delta 12,938                 125,396               936,850               1,272,212            

Eurowings 42,387                 93,006                 425,577               390,001               

FedEx 2,136,220            2,485,225            26,150,018         45,942,688         

Gullivair -                            -                            -                            11,706                 

Hawaiian -                            237,591               2,177,953            4,857,378            

JetBlue 35,504                 28,087                 271,211               208,851               
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KLM 238,230               217,327               3,217,349            2,385,038            

Korean Airlines 966,944               983,858               9,154,244            7,722,289            

Omni -                            -                            -                            -                            

Southwest 1,020,991            1,128,766            10,608,033         11,558,571         

Sun Country 1,982,885            -                            11,194,972         -                            

United 112,763               106,589               746,748               833,929               

UPS 135,926               146,391               1,034,874            998,537               

Virgin Atlantic 657,124               593,855               4,349,111            2,966,900            

West Air 38,616                 35,490                 433,341               425,373               

On 5,940,369           5,975,162           50,624,500         77,517,386         

Air Canada 1,399                   111,960               904,356               524,215               

Air Cargo Carriers -                            68,753                 347,597               872,945               

Air France -                            -                            21                         -                            

Alaska 304,224               11,399                 418,455               160,571               

American 23,115                 20,281                 932,494               246,967               

Ameriflight -                            -                            58,414                 -                            

ATI 41,314                 -                            174,053               581,575               

Atlas Air 259,564               2,065,685            4,385,833            19,334,598         

British Airways 86,057                 175,177               474,977               1,631,988            

Condor -                            -                            8,646                   30,769                 

COPA -                            -                            -                            6,829                   

Delta -                            18,714                 245,665               356,537               

Eurowings 9,005                   10,749                 100,309               179,980               

FedEx 1,449,274            1,767,451            17,240,477         36,817,631         

Gullivair -                            -                            -                            11,706                 

Hawaiian -                            266,482               949,368               2,587,373            

JetBlue -                            1,557                   15,543                 22,213                 

KLM 78,240                 54,326                 756,642               332,369               

Korean Airlines -                            11,014                 8,602                   18,022                 

Southwest 918,329               1,028,299            9,539,423            10,456,581         

Sun Country 1,986,252            -                            10,630,156         -                            

United 73,910                 76,374                 384,936               435,690               
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UPS 196,877               211,151               1,779,349            2,351,031            

Virgin Atlantic 475,511               33,563                 766,728               200,692               

West Air 37,298                 42,227                 502,456               357,104               

Mail 2,068,168           2,096,228           23,692,076         11,290,873         

Off 1,202,008           1,049,263           12,368,019         6,557,083           

Alaska -                            -                            995                       127                       

American 21,258                 7,626                   119,797               213,757               

Atlas Air -                            -                            -                            -                            

Delta 222                       13,703                 113,432               426,628               

Sun Country -                            -                            -                            -                            

United 53,438                 29,643                 230,096               475,010               

UPS 1,127,090            998,291               11,903,699         5,441,561            

On 866,160               1,046,965           11,324,057         4,733,790           

Alaska -                            -                            -                            -                            

American -                            -                            366                       8,495                   

Atlas Air -                            -                            -                            -                            

Delta -                            -                            14,300                 32,398                 

Sun Country -                            -                            -                            -                            

United -                            -                            959                       71                         

UPS 866,160               1,046,965            11,308,432         4,692,826            

Grand Total 19,992,894         21,351,477         191,295,033       230,413,533       
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